
BEAUDESERT & DISTRICTS LITTLE ATHLETICS

1st Competition Day 

Saturday 31 August 2019

 

2nd Competition Day 

Saturday 7 September 2019

 

3rd Competition Day 

Saturday 14 September 2019

 

4th Competition Day 

Saturday 21 September 2019

 

5th Competition Day 

Saturday 28 September 2019

 

6th Competition Day 

Saturday 5 October 2019

 

7th Competition Day 

Saturday 12 October 2019

 

8th Competition Day 

Saturday 19 October 2019

 

9th Competition Day 

Saturday 26 October 2019

 

10th Competition Day 

Saturday 2 November 2019

 

LAQ Summer Carnival

Sunday 3 November 2019 (Nathan)

 

11th Competition Day 

Saturday 9 November 2019

 

NO COMPETITION - REGIONAL RELAYS  

Saturday 16 November 2019 (Mudgeeraba)

 

12th Competition Day

Saturday 23 November 2019

 

13th Competition Day 

Saturday 24 November 2019

 

14th Competition Day 

Saturday 30 November 2019

CALENDAR 15th Competition 

Saturday 7 December 2019

 

16th Competition - NIGHT 

Friday 13 December 2019

 

STATE RELAYS

Saturday 14 December 2019 (Nathan)

 

17th Competition Day - NIGHT

Saturday 20 December 2019

 

CHRISTMAS BREAK

 

 

18th Competition Day

Saturday 11 January 2020

 

19th Competition Day 

Saturday 18 January 2020 

 

20th Competition Day 

Saturday 25 January 2020  

 

21st Competition Day 

 Saturday 1 February 2020

 

NO COMPETITION - REGIONAL CHAMPS

Sat 8 & Sun 9 February 2020 (GC)

 

22nd Competition Day 

Saturday 15 February 2020

 

23rd Competition Day 

Saturday 22 February 2020

 

LAQ Combined Event Championship

22-23 February 2020

 

24th Competition Day 

Saturday 29 February 2020 

 

Last Competition Day 

Saturday 7 March 2020

 

LAQ STATE CHAMPS

13-15 March 2020 (Nathan)

 

PRESENTATION DAY

Saturday 28 March 2019 TBC


